MID-CONTINENT COLOR GUARD ASSOCIATION

BLUE SPRINGS SOUTH - February 9, 2008 Revised 01/29/2008

Unit Name

Joplin Winter Drum Line
Webb City Drumline

Truman Percussion Ensemble
Odessa Percussion Ensemble

Ft. Zumwalt West Percussion
Center Drum Line
Blue Springs South Percussion

Percussion Captain's Retreat

Webb City JH Winter Guard
Odessa MS Winter Guard

Shawnee Mission South Southettes
DeSoto HS Winter Guard

Oak Park HS Winter Guard

Center HS Winter Guard

Express Il
Devereaux Hills

BREAK

Truman HS Winter Guard

Lee's Summit West Winter Guard
Monett HS Winter Guard

Blue Springs South Winter Guard
Blue Valley West Winter Guard
Joplin HS Winter Guard

Hickman Mills HS Winter Guard
Smithville HS Winter Guard
Lee's Summit HS Golden Guard

Webb City HS Winter Guard
Odessa HS Winter Guard

Performance Arts
Synchronicity

Innovations

Blue Valley HS Winter Guard

Express

Guard Captain's Retreat

Guard Class

Sch. Regional
Sch. Regional

Sch. Concert
Sch. Concert

Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A

Middle School
Middle School

Regional B
Regional B
Regional B
Regional B

Ind. Regional A
Ind. Regional A

Scholastic C

Scholastic C
Scholastic C

Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B

Scholastic A
Scholastic A

Independent A
Independent A
Independent A

Scholastic Open

Ind. World

Perform Notes

12:00
12:08

12:16
12:25

12:34
12:43
12:52

1:10

1:30
1:37

1:44
1:51
1:58
2:05

2:12
2:19

2:26

2:40
2:48
2:56

3:.04
3:12
3:20
3:28
3:36
3144

3:52
4:00

4:08

4:16

4:24

4:32

4:41

5:00

Updated Scores will be posted at www.mccga.org




