MID-CONTINENT COLOR GUARD ASSOCIATION

BLUE SPRINGS SOUTH - February 9, 2008 Revised 01/29/2008

Unit Name	Guard Class	Perform	Notes
Joplin Winter Drum Line	Sch. Regional	12:00	
Webb City Drumline	Sch. Regional	12:08	
Webb City Didiffiline	Scri. Regional	12.00	
Truman Percussion Ensemble	Sch. Concert	12:16	
Odessa Percussion Ensemble	Sch. Concert	12:25	
	Goill Goillock		
Ft. Zumwalt West Percussion	Scholastic A	12:34	
Center Drum Line	Scholastic A	12:43	
Blue Springs South Percussion	Scholastic A	12:52	
Percussion Captain's Retreat		1:10	
Webb City JH Winter Guard	Middle School	1:30	
Odessa MS Winter Guard	Middle School	1:37	
Shawnee Mission South Southettes	Regional B	1:44	
DeSoto HS Winter Guard	Regional B	1:51	
Oak Park HS Winter Guard	Regional B	1:58	
Center HS Winter Guard	Regional B	2:05	
	g		
Express II	Ind. Regional A	2:12	
Devereaux Hills	Ind. Regional A	2:19	
BREAK		2:26	
T 110 Wr + 0 1		0.40	
Truman HS Winter Guard	Scholastic C	2:40	
Lee's Summit West Winter Guard	Scholastic C	2:48	
Monett HS Winter Guard	Scholastic C	2:56	
Blue Springs South Winter Guard	Scholastic B	3:04	
Blue Valley West Winter Guard	Scholastic B	3:12	
Joplin HS Winter Guard	Scholastic B	3:20	
Hickman Mills HS Winter Guard	Scholastic B	3:28	
Smithville HS Winter Guard	Scholastic B	3:36	
Lee's Summit HS Golden Guard	Scholastic B	3:44	
Webb City HS Winter Guard	Scholastic A	3:52	
Odessa HS Winter Guard	Scholastic A	4:00	
Performance Arts	Independent A	4:08	
Synchronicity	Independent A	4:16	
Innovations	Independent A	4:24	
iiiiovadons	пиерепиент А	7.47	
Blue Valley HS Winter Guard	Scholastic Open	4:32	
F. 18. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19	اداد - ۱۸۲ ام ما	4.44	
Express	Ind. World	4:41	
Guard Captain's Retreat		5:00	

Updated Scores will be posted at www.mccga.org